
IS 15700:2018 

1 

1 

H0-)790 

3G4RYR 01 

Document Download Start 
Document Download End 

Bid Submission Start 
Bid Submission Closing 
Technical Bid Opening 
Financial Bid Opening 

Pre Bid Meeting 

1 

2 

Prfu qug-H|Y-01, 

E-Mail- eecdkanpur01@gmail.com 

Accounts Detail 

20.07.2024 (4:00 PM) 
30.07.2024 (5:00 PM) 
21.07.2024 (10:00 AM) 
31.07.2024 (3:00 PM) 
31.07.2024 (3:30 PM) 
To be notified later after 
evaluation of Tecnical bid 
26.07.2024 at EE, CD Kanpur 

01 Office Time 2.00 PM 

Concerning Division Office 

5 160.00 

5 

53.20 

At 

ftr (50 ) 

aics-o -o 7-oy 

6 

5 4500.00 + 
18% ft.yH. 

IS 15700 

Account No. - 0898102000008235 
IFSC Code - IBKLO000898 

SOMS 

7 

12 HI6 

f yd fa. 30.07.2024 h H0s 5.00 q �o guG 

Executive Engineer, Construction Division, Kanpur-01 
Uttar Pradesh Avas Evam Vikas Parishad, Kanpur. 
IDBI Bank, R.K. Nagar, Kanpur. 



2 

8 

3 

6 

AE 



14. THATeI HAI 622/23-12--2012-2 3Tfse/08 &-2 fs 862012 d yeu sfAy(H0), ATG 

34. 10 ufaIT Below g� R r 0.50 ufayTT ufd 1.00 ufrG 4 (Below) R R| 

a. 10 uftIA 

15. Afaer tht 
a Below R 100 uftr uft 1.00 ufart G4 (Below) R R| 

3H 3afts (Below or Above) afra 1 tà R FH( Below) 1 II 



2 

gi 7 o 
Sl 

Rolo7134 

Qo-o7-224 

oJ07R9 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

